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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Code Sexe Catégorie Club Temps

1 129 CHAUVET BENOIT Homme SE MEGEVE 41:37.14

2 2 CHAUVET PIERRE Homme SE 41:49.11

3 1 JACQUEMOUD MATTEO Homme SE 43:11.41

4 100 GACHET JEREMIE Homme SE 44:03.94

5 135 RIPOLL CLEMENT Homme SE 44:27.92

6 50 CROUSAZ ADRIEN Homme SE 44:58.10

7 3 AUBERT ALEX Homme SE 45:19.94

8 92 CHATELLARD LIONEL Homme V1 47:47.55

9 130 DELFINO BENJAMIN Homme SE 48:10.31

10 80 COLIN AURELIEN Homme SE 48:32.53

11 126 KOECHLI DAVID Homme V1 49:28.95

12 26 DOULAT CHRISTOPHE Homme V2 49:34.61

13 78 BROUET LOÏC Homme ES 49:48.38

14 25 DELACHENAL CEDRIC Homme SE 49:58.11

15 98 BAUD MARTIAL Homme SE 49:59.84

16 94 D'OLIVEIRA NICOLAS Homme SE CMBM 50:07.55

17 68 GAYDON MANON Dame JU 50:27.27

18 14 ABRY CHRISTOPHE Homme SE 50:34.82

19 96 BRUNE JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V1 50:43.14

20 123 CARSOLIO TOM 1598380 Homme CA CMBM 50:43.81

21 15 DOULAT JOFFREY Homme SE 51:42.90

22 77 PORRET THIERRY Homme SE 52:19.43

23 40 MARTIN CLAIRE Dame SE 52:32.81

24 76 LUCAND MAXIME Homme SE 52:48.52

25 42 ARMINGOL THIERRY Homme V1 52:53.73

26 93 JACQUET YVES Homme V2 53:00.10

27 36 ROYET DENIS Homme V1 53:07.86

28 79 LAURENT STEPHANE Homme V1 53:43.45

29 152 CHAUVET MARC 668271 Homme SE FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 53:49.74

30 65 OLIVE CHRISTOPHE Homme SE 53:56.83

31 144 ROUX KEVIN Homme SE ST NICOLAS 54:08.57

32 9 LAPRUN REMY Homme SE 54:11.35

33 124 FINJEAN OSCAR Homme CA 54:44.96

34 148 BOUILLIER JEAN FRANCOIS 1492017 Homme V1 CMBM 54:48.06

35 116 BETTE JEAN CHRISTOPHE 1554940 Homme SE RUN AND TRAIL SOSPEL 54:50.78

36 43 DEPRAZ-DEPLAND MAËL Homme SE 54:54.00

37 127 JACQUEMOUD DANIEL Homme V2 54:58.28

38 38 CHEVALLIER NICOLAS Homme V2 55:23.65

39 86 VOLAY MARTINE Dame V1 55:40.27

40 122 BORLIDO YANN Homme SE NATURE EXPERIENCE 55:59.44

41 132 MOLLARD SOPHIE 398339 Dame JU ARECHES BEAUFORT 56:03.24

42 125 BERTHOD VALERIE Dame SE RIDE SPIRIT 56:24.98

43 41 PREY STEPHANE Homme SE 56:54.71

44 147 WYDASZ JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V1 SPAC 57:26.77

45 121 CRETTON MORGANE 1454318 Dame SE CMBM 57:33.72

46 95 VERMEERSCH JEROME Homme V1 SC ST NICOLAS 57:45.68

47 101 REY AURELIEN Homme SE 57:49.31

48 13 MULLER GASTON Homme V2 58:14.83

49 131 MATTEL ALBAN Homme JU 58:50.45

50 90 GUEX ANTHONY Homme SE 59:09.16
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51 44 SENECHAL ADRIEN Homme SE 59:12.14

52 75 BOCHET OLIVIER Homme V1 59:16.19

53 21 JULLIARD MICKAËL Homme SE 59:19.72

54 134 PERRILLAT MAILYS 2603113 Dame JU GD BORNAND 59:28.23

55 97 BERGUERAND LOIC 1161066 Homme SE CMBM 59:39.35

56 72 BAECHELEN FRED Homme V1 59:40.64

57 45 ANTONY NICOLAS Homme SE 59:58.14

58 102 PLANTIE PHILIPPE 1116846 Homme V2 CMBM 1h00:09.11

59 146 BARRAT NEIGE Dame SE VC MONT BLANC 1h00:11.96

60 74 DUBOULOZ HUBERT Homme V3 1h00:25.39

61 56 DUPRAZ  LAURENT Homme V2 1h00:38.11

62 8 GIEZ CEDRIC Homme SE 1h00:52.98

63 10 REY ALEXANDRE Homme SE 1h01:25.02

64 27 GACHET LAURENT Homme SE 1h01:51.35

65 120 RAYLAT CHRISTOPHE Homme V1 1h02:10.89

66 109 GIORGETTI JOEL 1384347 Homme SE GALLIA CLUB LUCCIANA 1h02:13.40

67 19 CARRUEL ADRIEN Homme ES 1h02:13.73

68 99 BRAUN OLIVIER 1607228 Homme V1 CMBM 1h02:14.00

69 64 PARDON LAURENT Homme SE 1h02:29.08

70 34 BLEUSE BEAUREPERRE LAURENT Homme V1 1h02:31.10

71 51 PAVARANI ANDRE Homme V2 1h02:36.45

72 103 DABE JEAN MICHEL 1322976 Homme V1 CMBM 1h02:47.99

73 28 CHAVERIAT MARC Homme V2 1h02:52.34

74 54 FRISON BENJAMIN Homme SE 1h02:58.96

75 118 VALENTIN CLEMENT 1557493 Homme SE PASSY 1h03:22.01

76 128 CHAUVET CLARA Dame SE FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 1h04:46.08

77 59 VIGNON SERGE Homme V3 1h05:03.63

78 145 BOTTOLIER CURTET FLORENT Homme SE 1h05:20.82

79 37 WATTEAU VALERIE Dame SE 1h05:42.39

80 104 ROUX JEAN MARC Homme V2 1h06:15.65

81 138 MASSON LAURENCE Dame V1 DIJON TRIATHLON 1h06:52.09

82 61 PARIS FABIEN Homme SE 1h06:59.83

83 88 BASTIANI JEAN CHRISTOPHE 1619385 Homme SE CMBM 1h07:00.67

84 6 GOUX MICHEL Homme V2 1h07:17.02

85 58 DAVID LAURENT Homme V1 1h07:30.44

86 12 CHEVALLIER CLAIRE Dame V2 1h07:36.75

87 87 BOUSQUET DENIS Homme V3 1h08:02.92

88 11 DELACHAT MICKAEL Homme SE 1h08:12.64

89 139 SOSKA AMY Dame SE ST GERVAIS 1h08:29.95

90 81 MUFFAT-JOLY ANNE-LAURE Dame SE 1h08:44.40

91 73 BOULORD AMANDINE Dame SE 1h09:09.95

92 91 BERNARD STEPHANE 615961 Homme V1 CMBM 1h09:24.94

93 105 LEGER WILLY Homme V1 1h09:27.14

94 53 SCHAGUENE FREDERIC Homme SE 1h09:59.26

95 141 LARGERON BERTRAND 366225 Homme V2 CMBM 1h10:18.50

96 89 NICOSIA ALEXANDRE Homme SE 1h10:34.79

97 119 RUFIN JEAN CHRISTOPHE Homme V3 1h11:08.57

98 32 SICRE JULIE Dame SE 1h11:11.23

99 143 SOULAS MYRIAM Dame SE 1h11:15.04

100 18 DUCHESNE LOUIS-MARIE Homme ES 1h11:22.14

101 107 VIOLET JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V2 1h11:45.89

102 150 JOUSSE FRANCOIS 1479794 Homme V1 CMBM 1h11:48.58
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103 137 ARC'HANTOEL GERAT 1537218 Dame V1 CMBM 1h11:51.54

104 71 STEINEBERG CHRISTIAN Homme V2 1h11:56.77

105 31 PERINET STANISLAS Homme SE 1h13:20.40

106 106 COGNE SEBASTIEN Homme SE 1h13:32.67

107 63 AUBERT  JULIE Dame SE 1h14:13.93

108 29 ABADIE FRANCK Homme V2 1h15:17.75

109 60 CHAVERIAT DANIELLE Dame V2 1h15:48.13

110 70 GUERMEUR PHILIPPE Homme SE 1h15:59.58

111 17 VIGANOTTI PATRICK Homme V2 1h16:40.46

112 136 DOLIVEUX MARINE 1546530 Dame SE CMBM 1h16:48.33

113 85 FELTEN OLIVIER Homme SE 1h16:50.33

114 153 D'AUTEUIL DAVY Homme SE 1h17:25.04

115 52 REY FRANCOISE Dame V2 1h20:23.68

116 35 PARIS INGRID Dame SE 1h20:36.26

117 113 PICARD OLIVIER Homme V1 1h21:26.90

118 55 GAILLARD SOPHIE Dame V1 1h21:45.54

119 23 GAILLARD MARTIAL Homme V1 1h21:47.43

120 112 TAGMI KARIM 1004249 Homme V1 ST CHRISTOLAC 1h22:24.51

121 151 PIGELET ANNE CHANTAL Dame V1 SC ST GERVAIS 1h22:49.53

122 7 GREVY VERONIQUE Dame V2 1h22:54.09

123 20 BAUDOIN RAYMOND Homme V3 1h23:02.95

124 149 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE 1399507 Homme V2 CMBM 1h23:20.03

125 66 CORNEMILLOT ALINE Dame V1 1h24:51.25

126 115 GUYONNET JOSEPH Homme V1 1h26:15.83

127 111 MARTIN HELENE 1405667 Dame SE ATHLE ST LOUIS 1h26:21.96

128 67 CERVELLE AURELIE Dame SE 1h26:26.44

129 69 TALOTTI PIERRE FRANCOIS Homme V3 1h26:38.55

130 49 CORNEMILLOT CHRISTINE Dame V1 1h28:20.78

131 33 PRINET FRANCK Homme V1 1h28:56.40

132 47 BERGEROT EMMANUELLE Dame V1 1h30:08.23

133 4 MARIETTE ELISA Dame SE 1h30:22.31

134 140 MA XIAOBEI Dame SE 1h30:25.79

135 142 MIRIBEL BENOIT Homme V2 1h31:29.45

136 82 LALLIARD BETTINA Dame V1 1h32:23.81

137 16 ROSA PASCAL Homme SE 1h36:25.30

138 110 DEVIE PHILIPPE Homme V2 1h42:42.82

139 117 GAUDELUS CLOTILDE Dame SE 1h43:34.25

140 108 NALBANTI ELODIE Dame SE 1h44:12.81

141 114 VIOLLON MIREILLE Dame V1 1h44:40.11

Absents (10)

5 VAN GELE LAURENT Homme V1

24 PERRILLAT-AMEDE MAILYS Dame JU

30 MICHEL MARREL SOPHIE Dame SE

39 FRESLON-BETTE CAROLINE Dame SE

46 FOUILLEUL NICOLAS Homme SE

48 DURAND CHRISTOPHE Homme V2

57 FOURNIER ELIE Homme JU

62 DUCERF FRANCK Homme V1

83 FOURNIER ERIC Homme V1

84 BEDEZ JEAN PIERRE Homme V2
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Abandons (1)

22 DEMPTOS MARIE-ANNE Dame SE
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  Homme  

1 129 CHAUVET BENOIT Homme SE MEGEVE 41:37.14

2 2 CHAUVET PIERRE Homme SE 41:49.11

3 1 JACQUEMOUD MATTEO Homme SE 43:11.41

4 100 GACHET JEREMIE Homme SE 44:03.94

5 135 RIPOLL CLEMENT Homme SE 44:27.92

6 50 CROUSAZ ADRIEN Homme SE 44:58.10

7 3 AUBERT ALEX Homme SE 45:19.94

8 92 CHATELLARD LIONEL Homme V1 47:47.55

9 130 DELFINO BENJAMIN Homme SE 48:10.31

10 80 COLIN AURELIEN Homme SE 48:32.53

11 126 KOECHLI DAVID Homme V1 49:28.95

12 26 DOULAT CHRISTOPHE Homme V2 49:34.61

13 78 BROUET LOÏC Homme ES 49:48.38

14 25 DELACHENAL CEDRIC Homme SE 49:58.11

15 98 BAUD MARTIAL Homme SE 49:59.84

16 94 D'OLIVEIRA NICOLAS Homme SE CMBM 50:07.55

17 14 ABRY CHRISTOPHE Homme SE 50:34.82

18 96 BRUNE JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V1 50:43.14

19 123 CARSOLIO TOM 1598380 Homme CA CMBM 50:43.81

20 15 DOULAT JOFFREY Homme SE 51:42.90

21 77 PORRET THIERRY Homme SE 52:19.43

22 76 LUCAND MAXIME Homme SE 52:48.52

23 42 ARMINGOL THIERRY Homme V1 52:53.73

24 93 JACQUET YVES Homme V2 53:00.10

25 36 ROYET DENIS Homme V1 53:07.86

26 79 LAURENT STEPHANE Homme V1 53:43.45

27 152 CHAUVET MARC 668271 Homme SE FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 53:49.74

28 65 OLIVE CHRISTOPHE Homme SE 53:56.83

29 144 ROUX KEVIN Homme SE ST NICOLAS 54:08.57

30 9 LAPRUN REMY Homme SE 54:11.35

31 124 FINJEAN OSCAR Homme CA 54:44.96

32 148 BOUILLIER JEAN FRANCOIS 1492017 Homme V1 CMBM 54:48.06

33 116 BETTE JEAN CHRISTOPHE 1554940 Homme SE RUN AND TRAIL SOSPEL 54:50.78

34 43 DEPRAZ-DEPLAND MAËL Homme SE 54:54.00

35 127 JACQUEMOUD DANIEL Homme V2 54:58.28

36 38 CHEVALLIER NICOLAS Homme V2 55:23.65

37 122 BORLIDO YANN Homme SE NATURE EXPERIENCE 55:59.44

38 41 PREY STEPHANE Homme SE 56:54.71

39 147 WYDASZ JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V1 SPAC 57:26.77

40 95 VERMEERSCH JEROME Homme V1 SC ST NICOLAS 57:45.68

41 101 REY AURELIEN Homme SE 57:49.31

42 13 MULLER GASTON Homme V2 58:14.83

43 131 MATTEL ALBAN Homme JU 58:50.45

44 90 GUEX ANTHONY Homme SE 59:09.16

45 44 SENECHAL ADRIEN Homme SE 59:12.14

46 75 BOCHET OLIVIER Homme V1 59:16.19

47 21 JULLIARD MICKAËL Homme SE 59:19.72

48 97 BERGUERAND LOIC 1161066 Homme SE CMBM 59:39.35
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49 72 BAECHELEN FRED Homme V1 59:40.64

50 45 ANTONY NICOLAS Homme SE 59:58.14

51 102 PLANTIE PHILIPPE 1116846 Homme V2 CMBM 1h00:09.11

52 74 DUBOULOZ HUBERT Homme V3 1h00:25.39

53 56 DUPRAZ  LAURENT Homme V2 1h00:38.11

54 8 GIEZ CEDRIC Homme SE 1h00:52.98

55 10 REY ALEXANDRE Homme SE 1h01:25.02

56 27 GACHET LAURENT Homme SE 1h01:51.35

57 120 RAYLAT CHRISTOPHE Homme V1 1h02:10.89

58 109 GIORGETTI JOEL 1384347 Homme SE GALLIA CLUB LUCCIANA 1h02:13.40

59 19 CARRUEL ADRIEN Homme ES 1h02:13.73

60 99 BRAUN OLIVIER 1607228 Homme V1 CMBM 1h02:14.00

61 64 PARDON LAURENT Homme SE 1h02:29.08

62 34 BLEUSE BEAUREPERRE LAURENT Homme V1 1h02:31.10

63 51 PAVARANI ANDRE Homme V2 1h02:36.45

64 103 DABE JEAN MICHEL 1322976 Homme V1 CMBM 1h02:47.99

65 28 CHAVERIAT MARC Homme V2 1h02:52.34

66 54 FRISON BENJAMIN Homme SE 1h02:58.96

67 118 VALENTIN CLEMENT 1557493 Homme SE PASSY 1h03:22.01

68 59 VIGNON SERGE Homme V3 1h05:03.63

69 145 BOTTOLIER CURTET FLORENT Homme SE 1h05:20.82

70 104 ROUX JEAN MARC Homme V2 1h06:15.65

71 61 PARIS FABIEN Homme SE 1h06:59.83

72 88 BASTIANI JEAN CHRISTOPHE 1619385 Homme SE CMBM 1h07:00.67

73 6 GOUX MICHEL Homme V2 1h07:17.02

74 58 DAVID LAURENT Homme V1 1h07:30.44

75 87 BOUSQUET DENIS Homme V3 1h08:02.92

76 11 DELACHAT MICKAEL Homme SE 1h08:12.64

77 91 BERNARD STEPHANE 615961 Homme V1 CMBM 1h09:24.94

78 105 LEGER WILLY Homme V1 1h09:27.14

79 53 SCHAGUENE FREDERIC Homme SE 1h09:59.26

80 141 LARGERON BERTRAND 366225 Homme V2 CMBM 1h10:18.50

81 89 NICOSIA ALEXANDRE Homme SE 1h10:34.79

82 119 RUFIN JEAN CHRISTOPHE Homme V3 1h11:08.57

83 18 DUCHESNE LOUIS-MARIE Homme ES 1h11:22.14

84 107 VIOLET JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V2 1h11:45.89

85 150 JOUSSE FRANCOIS 1479794 Homme V1 CMBM 1h11:48.58

86 71 STEINEBERG CHRISTIAN Homme V2 1h11:56.77

87 31 PERINET STANISLAS Homme SE 1h13:20.40

88 106 COGNE SEBASTIEN Homme SE 1h13:32.67

89 29 ABADIE FRANCK Homme V2 1h15:17.75

90 70 GUERMEUR PHILIPPE Homme SE 1h15:59.58

91 17 VIGANOTTI PATRICK Homme V2 1h16:40.46

92 85 FELTEN OLIVIER Homme SE 1h16:50.33

93 153 D'AUTEUIL DAVY Homme SE 1h17:25.04

94 113 PICARD OLIVIER Homme V1 1h21:26.90

95 23 GAILLARD MARTIAL Homme V1 1h21:47.43

96 112 TAGMI KARIM 1004249 Homme V1 ST CHRISTOLAC 1h22:24.51

97 20 BAUDOIN RAYMOND Homme V3 1h23:02.95

98 149 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE 1399507 Homme V2 CMBM 1h23:20.03

99 115 GUYONNET JOSEPH Homme V1 1h26:15.83

100 69 TALOTTI PIERRE FRANCOIS Homme V3 1h26:38.55
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101 33 PRINET FRANCK Homme V1 1h28:56.40

102 142 MIRIBEL BENOIT Homme V2 1h31:29.45

103 16 ROSA PASCAL Homme SE 1h36:25.30

104 110 DEVIE PHILIPPE Homme V2 1h42:42.82

Absents (7)

5 VAN GELE LAURENT Homme V1

46 FOUILLEUL NICOLAS Homme SE

48 DURAND CHRISTOPHE Homme V2

57 FOURNIER ELIE Homme JU

62 DUCERF FRANCK Homme V1

83 FOURNIER ERIC Homme V1

84 BEDEZ JEAN PIERRE Homme V2

  Dame  

1 68 GAYDON MANON Dame JU 50:27.27

2 40 MARTIN CLAIRE Dame SE 52:32.81

3 86 VOLAY MARTINE Dame V1 55:40.27

4 132 MOLLARD SOPHIE 398339 Dame JU ARECHES BEAUFORT 56:03.24

5 125 BERTHOD VALERIE Dame SE RIDE SPIRIT 56:24.98

6 121 CRETTON MORGANE 1454318 Dame SE CMBM 57:33.72

7 134 PERRILLAT MAILYS 2603113 Dame JU GD BORNAND 59:28.23

8 146 BARRAT NEIGE Dame SE VC MONT BLANC 1h00:11.96

9 128 CHAUVET CLARA Dame SE FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 1h04:46.08

10 37 WATTEAU VALERIE Dame SE 1h05:42.39

11 138 MASSON LAURENCE Dame V1 DIJON TRIATHLON 1h06:52.09

12 12 CHEVALLIER CLAIRE Dame V2 1h07:36.75

13 139 SOSKA AMY Dame SE ST GERVAIS 1h08:29.95

14 81 MUFFAT-JOLY ANNE-LAURE Dame SE 1h08:44.40

15 73 BOULORD AMANDINE Dame SE 1h09:09.95

16 32 SICRE JULIE Dame SE 1h11:11.23

17 143 SOULAS MYRIAM Dame SE 1h11:15.04

18 137 ARC'HANTOEL GERAT 1537218 Dame V1 CMBM 1h11:51.54

19 63 AUBERT  JULIE Dame SE 1h14:13.93

20 60 CHAVERIAT DANIELLE Dame V2 1h15:48.13

21 136 DOLIVEUX MARINE 1546530 Dame SE CMBM 1h16:48.33

22 52 REY FRANCOISE Dame V2 1h20:23.68

23 35 PARIS INGRID Dame SE 1h20:36.26

24 55 GAILLARD SOPHIE Dame V1 1h21:45.54

25 151 PIGELET ANNE CHANTAL Dame V1 SC ST GERVAIS 1h22:49.53

26 7 GREVY VERONIQUE Dame V2 1h22:54.09

27 66 CORNEMILLOT ALINE Dame V1 1h24:51.25

28 111 MARTIN HELENE 1405667 Dame SE ATHLE ST LOUIS 1h26:21.96

29 67 CERVELLE AURELIE Dame SE 1h26:26.44

30 49 CORNEMILLOT CHRISTINE Dame V1 1h28:20.78

31 47 BERGEROT EMMANUELLE Dame V1 1h30:08.23

32 4 MARIETTE ELISA Dame SE 1h30:22.31

33 140 MA XIAOBEI Dame SE 1h30:25.79

34 82 LALLIARD BETTINA Dame V1 1h32:23.81
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35 117 GAUDELUS CLOTILDE Dame SE 1h43:34.25

36 108 NALBANTI ELODIE Dame SE 1h44:12.81

37 114 VIOLLON MIREILLE Dame V1 1h44:40.11

Absents (3)

24 PERRILLAT-AMEDE MAILYS Dame JU

30 MICHEL MARREL SOPHIE Dame SE

39 FRESLON-BETTE CAROLINE Dame SE

Abandons (1)

22 DEMPTOS MARIE-ANNE Dame SE
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  Catégorie : CA / Sexe : Homme  

1 123 CARSOLIO TOM 1598380 Homme CA CMBM 50:43.81

2 124 FINJEAN OSCAR Homme CA 54:44.96

  Catégorie : ES / Sexe : Homme  

1 78 BROUET LOÏC Homme ES 49:48.38

2 19 CARRUEL ADRIEN Homme ES 1h02:13.73

3 18 DUCHESNE LOUIS-MARIE Homme ES 1h11:22.14

  Catégorie : JU / Sexe : Dame  

1 68 GAYDON MANON Dame JU 50:27.27

2 132 MOLLARD SOPHIE 398339 Dame JU ARECHES BEAUFORT 56:03.24

3 134 PERRILLAT MAILYS 2603113 Dame JU GD BORNAND 59:28.23

Absents (1)

24 PERRILLAT-AMEDE MAILYS Dame JU

  Catégorie : JU / Sexe : Homme  

1 131 MATTEL ALBAN Homme JU 58:50.45

Absents (1)

57 FOURNIER ELIE Homme JU

  Catégorie : SE / Sexe : Dame  

1 40 MARTIN CLAIRE Dame SE 52:32.81

2 125 BERTHOD VALERIE Dame SE RIDE SPIRIT 56:24.98

3 121 CRETTON MORGANE 1454318 Dame SE CMBM 57:33.72

4 146 BARRAT NEIGE Dame SE VC MONT BLANC 1h00:11.96

5 128 CHAUVET CLARA Dame SE FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 1h04:46.08

6 37 WATTEAU VALERIE Dame SE 1h05:42.39

7 139 SOSKA AMY Dame SE ST GERVAIS 1h08:29.95

8 81 MUFFAT-JOLY ANNE-LAURE Dame SE 1h08:44.40

9 73 BOULORD AMANDINE Dame SE 1h09:09.95

10 32 SICRE JULIE Dame SE 1h11:11.23

11 143 SOULAS MYRIAM Dame SE 1h11:15.04

12 63 AUBERT  JULIE Dame SE 1h14:13.93

13 136 DOLIVEUX MARINE 1546530 Dame SE CMBM 1h16:48.33

14 35 PARIS INGRID Dame SE 1h20:36.26

15 111 MARTIN HELENE 1405667 Dame SE ATHLE ST LOUIS 1h26:21.96
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16 67 CERVELLE AURELIE Dame SE 1h26:26.44

17 4 MARIETTE ELISA Dame SE 1h30:22.31

18 140 MA XIAOBEI Dame SE 1h30:25.79

19 117 GAUDELUS CLOTILDE Dame SE 1h43:34.25

20 108 NALBANTI ELODIE Dame SE 1h44:12.81

Absents (2)

30 MICHEL MARREL SOPHIE Dame SE

39 FRESLON-BETTE CAROLINE Dame SE

Abandons (1)

22 DEMPTOS MARIE-ANNE Dame SE

  Catégorie : SE / Sexe : Homme  

1 129 CHAUVET BENOIT Homme SE MEGEVE 41:37.14

2 2 CHAUVET PIERRE Homme SE 41:49.11

3 1 JACQUEMOUD MATTEO Homme SE 43:11.41

4 100 GACHET JEREMIE Homme SE 44:03.94

5 135 RIPOLL CLEMENT Homme SE 44:27.92

6 50 CROUSAZ ADRIEN Homme SE 44:58.10

7 3 AUBERT ALEX Homme SE 45:19.94

8 130 DELFINO BENJAMIN Homme SE 48:10.31

9 80 COLIN AURELIEN Homme SE 48:32.53

10 25 DELACHENAL CEDRIC Homme SE 49:58.11

11 98 BAUD MARTIAL Homme SE 49:59.84

12 94 D'OLIVEIRA NICOLAS Homme SE CMBM 50:07.55

13 14 ABRY CHRISTOPHE Homme SE 50:34.82

14 15 DOULAT JOFFREY Homme SE 51:42.90

15 77 PORRET THIERRY Homme SE 52:19.43

16 76 LUCAND MAXIME Homme SE 52:48.52

17 152 CHAUVET MARC 668271 Homme SE FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 53:49.74

18 65 OLIVE CHRISTOPHE Homme SE 53:56.83

19 144 ROUX KEVIN Homme SE ST NICOLAS 54:08.57

20 9 LAPRUN REMY Homme SE 54:11.35

21 116 BETTE JEAN CHRISTOPHE 1554940 Homme SE RUN AND TRAIL SOSPEL 54:50.78

22 43 DEPRAZ-DEPLAND MAËL Homme SE 54:54.00

23 122 BORLIDO YANN Homme SE NATURE EXPERIENCE 55:59.44

24 41 PREY STEPHANE Homme SE 56:54.71

25 101 REY AURELIEN Homme SE 57:49.31

26 90 GUEX ANTHONY Homme SE 59:09.16

27 44 SENECHAL ADRIEN Homme SE 59:12.14

28 21 JULLIARD MICKAËL Homme SE 59:19.72

29 97 BERGUERAND LOIC 1161066 Homme SE CMBM 59:39.35

30 45 ANTONY NICOLAS Homme SE 59:58.14

31 8 GIEZ CEDRIC Homme SE 1h00:52.98

32 10 REY ALEXANDRE Homme SE 1h01:25.02

33 27 GACHET LAURENT Homme SE 1h01:51.35

34 109 GIORGETTI JOEL 1384347 Homme SE GALLIA CLUB LUCCIANA 1h02:13.40

35 64 PARDON LAURENT Homme SE 1h02:29.08
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36 54 FRISON BENJAMIN Homme SE 1h02:58.96

37 118 VALENTIN CLEMENT 1557493 Homme SE PASSY 1h03:22.01

38 145 BOTTOLIER CURTET FLORENT Homme SE 1h05:20.82

39 61 PARIS FABIEN Homme SE 1h06:59.83

40 88 BASTIANI JEAN CHRISTOPHE 1619385 Homme SE CMBM 1h07:00.67

41 11 DELACHAT MICKAEL Homme SE 1h08:12.64

42 53 SCHAGUENE FREDERIC Homme SE 1h09:59.26

43 89 NICOSIA ALEXANDRE Homme SE 1h10:34.79

44 31 PERINET STANISLAS Homme SE 1h13:20.40

45 106 COGNE SEBASTIEN Homme SE 1h13:32.67

46 70 GUERMEUR PHILIPPE Homme SE 1h15:59.58

47 85 FELTEN OLIVIER Homme SE 1h16:50.33

48 153 D'AUTEUIL DAVY Homme SE 1h17:25.04

49 16 ROSA PASCAL Homme SE 1h36:25.30

Absents (1)

46 FOUILLEUL NICOLAS Homme SE

  Catégorie : V1 / Sexe : Dame  

1 86 VOLAY MARTINE Dame V1 55:40.27

2 138 MASSON LAURENCE Dame V1 DIJON TRIATHLON 1h06:52.09

3 137 ARC'HANTOEL GERAT 1537218 Dame V1 CMBM 1h11:51.54

4 55 GAILLARD SOPHIE Dame V1 1h21:45.54

5 151 PIGELET ANNE CHANTAL Dame V1 SC ST GERVAIS 1h22:49.53

6 66 CORNEMILLOT ALINE Dame V1 1h24:51.25

7 49 CORNEMILLOT CHRISTINE Dame V1 1h28:20.78

8 47 BERGEROT EMMANUELLE Dame V1 1h30:08.23

9 82 LALLIARD BETTINA Dame V1 1h32:23.81

10 114 VIOLLON MIREILLE Dame V1 1h44:40.11

  Catégorie : V1 / Sexe : Homme  

1 92 CHATELLARD LIONEL Homme V1 47:47.55

2 126 KOECHLI DAVID Homme V1 49:28.95

3 96 BRUNE JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V1 50:43.14

4 42 ARMINGOL THIERRY Homme V1 52:53.73

5 36 ROYET DENIS Homme V1 53:07.86

6 79 LAURENT STEPHANE Homme V1 53:43.45

7 148 BOUILLIER JEAN FRANCOIS 1492017 Homme V1 CMBM 54:48.06

8 147 WYDASZ JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V1 SPAC 57:26.77

9 95 VERMEERSCH JEROME Homme V1 SC ST NICOLAS 57:45.68

10 75 BOCHET OLIVIER Homme V1 59:16.19

11 72 BAECHELEN FRED Homme V1 59:40.64

12 120 RAYLAT CHRISTOPHE Homme V1 1h02:10.89

13 99 BRAUN OLIVIER 1607228 Homme V1 CMBM 1h02:14.00

14 34 BLEUSE BEAUREPERRE LAURENT Homme V1 1h02:31.10

15 103 DABE JEAN MICHEL 1322976 Homme V1 CMBM 1h02:47.99
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16 58 DAVID LAURENT Homme V1 1h07:30.44

17 91 BERNARD STEPHANE 615961 Homme V1 CMBM 1h09:24.94

18 105 LEGER WILLY Homme V1 1h09:27.14

19 150 JOUSSE FRANCOIS 1479794 Homme V1 CMBM 1h11:48.58

20 113 PICARD OLIVIER Homme V1 1h21:26.90

21 23 GAILLARD MARTIAL Homme V1 1h21:47.43

22 112 TAGMI KARIM 1004249 Homme V1 ST CHRISTOLAC 1h22:24.51

23 115 GUYONNET JOSEPH Homme V1 1h26:15.83

24 33 PRINET FRANCK Homme V1 1h28:56.40

Absents (3)

5 VAN GELE LAURENT Homme V1

62 DUCERF FRANCK Homme V1

83 FOURNIER ERIC Homme V1

  Catégorie : V2 / Sexe : Dame  

1 12 CHEVALLIER CLAIRE Dame V2 1h07:36.75

2 60 CHAVERIAT DANIELLE Dame V2 1h15:48.13

3 52 REY FRANCOISE Dame V2 1h20:23.68

4 7 GREVY VERONIQUE Dame V2 1h22:54.09

  Catégorie : V2 / Sexe : Homme  

1 26 DOULAT CHRISTOPHE Homme V2 49:34.61

2 93 JACQUET YVES Homme V2 53:00.10

3 127 JACQUEMOUD DANIEL Homme V2 54:58.28

4 38 CHEVALLIER NICOLAS Homme V2 55:23.65

5 13 MULLER GASTON Homme V2 58:14.83

6 102 PLANTIE PHILIPPE 1116846 Homme V2 CMBM 1h00:09.11

7 56 DUPRAZ  LAURENT Homme V2 1h00:38.11

8 51 PAVARANI ANDRE Homme V2 1h02:36.45

9 28 CHAVERIAT MARC Homme V2 1h02:52.34

10 104 ROUX JEAN MARC Homme V2 1h06:15.65

11 6 GOUX MICHEL Homme V2 1h07:17.02

12 141 LARGERON BERTRAND 366225 Homme V2 CMBM 1h10:18.50

13 107 VIOLET JEAN PHILIPPE Homme V2 1h11:45.89

14 71 STEINEBERG CHRISTIAN Homme V2 1h11:56.77

15 29 ABADIE FRANCK Homme V2 1h15:17.75

16 17 VIGANOTTI PATRICK Homme V2 1h16:40.46

17 149 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE 1399507 Homme V2 CMBM 1h23:20.03

18 142 MIRIBEL BENOIT Homme V2 1h31:29.45

19 110 DEVIE PHILIPPE Homme V2 1h42:42.82

Absents (2)

48 DURAND CHRISTOPHE Homme V2

84 BEDEZ JEAN PIERRE Homme V2
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  Catégorie : V3 / Sexe : Homme  

1 74 DUBOULOZ HUBERT Homme V3 1h00:25.39

2 59 VIGNON SERGE Homme V3 1h05:03.63

3 87 BOUSQUET DENIS Homme V3 1h08:02.92

4 119 RUFIN JEAN CHRISTOPHE Homme V3 1h11:08.57

5 20 BAUDOIN RAYMOND Homme V3 1h23:02.95

6 69 TALOTTI PIERRE FRANCOIS Homme V3 1h26:38.55


